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Extension
3199

2217

2161

3338

2596

3087

3266

Email
malated1@tcnj.edu

musea@tcnj.edu

conklins@tcnj.edu

cetl@tcnj.edu

goglobal@tcnj.edu

weinlanm@tcnj.edu

draperj@tcnj.edu

Campus Contacts - 1

Website
arc.tcnj.edu

cce.tcnj.edu/bonner-institute

career.tcnj.edu

cetl.tenj.edu

cge.tcnj.edu

css.tenj.edu

tcnjcares.tenj.edu



Department

Educational Opportunity Fund

College Core Program

Mental Health Services

Records and Registration

Residential Education/Housing

Student Financial Assistance

Student Health

Tutoring Center HSS

Tutoring Center Math and Science

Writing Program

Name

Tieka Harris
Director

Christopher (Kit) Murphy
Associate Provost

Beverly Mason
Director

Heba Jahama
Interim Director

Tina Tormey
Director

Wil Casaine
Executive Director

Holly Heller
Interim Director

Karen Deaver
Assistant Director

Rita King
Program Coordinator

Nina Ringer
Director

Extension

2718

2409

2247

2376

3455

2211

2889

3000

2986

2864

Email

harrist@tcnj.edu

murphych@tcnj.edu

caps@tcnj.edu

jahamal@tcnj.edu

tormey@tcnj.edu

casainew@tcnj.edu

health@tcnj.edu

deaver@tcnj.edu

kingrm@tcnj.edu

ringer@tcnj.edu

Campus Contacts - 2

Website

eof.tcnj.edu

collegecore.tcnj.edu

mhs.tcnj.edu

recreg.tcnj.edu

housing.tcnj.edu

financialaid.tcnj.edu

health.tcnj.edu

tutoringcenter.tcnj.edu

tutoringcenter.tcnj.edu

writing.tcnj.edu



School Contacts

School Name

Extension

Email

Arts and Communication Erica Kalinowski

Assistant Dean

Business Tammy Dieterich
Interim Dean
Education Sherlene Ayala

Assistant Dean

Engineering Martha Stella
Assistant Dean

Humanities and Social Sciences Mary Lehr-Furtado
Assistant Dean
Nursing and Health Sciences Nino Scarpati

Assistant Dean

Science Chanelle Lester
Assistant Dean

TCNJ websites with Advising Resources

Center for Student Success: https://css.tcnj.edu/virtual-advising/
Office of Records and Registration: https://advisingresources.tcnj.edu/
College Core Program: https://collegecore.tcnj.edu/resources/

TCNJ PAWS Help: https://pawshelp.tcnj.edu/

2277

3191

3024

3375

2954

2447

3472

ekalinow@tcnj.edu

deiteric@tcnj.edu

avalas@tcnj.edu

stella@tcnj.edu

furtadom@tcnj.edu

scarpati@tcnj.edu

lesterc@tcnj.edu

Campus Contacts - 3

Website

artscomm.tcnj.edu

business.tcnj.edu

education.tcnj.edu

engineering.tcnj.edu

hss.tcnj.edu

nhs.tcnj.edu

science.tcnj.edu



