## Academic Advising Resources Updated January 2024

<u>Department</u> Accessibility Resource Center	Name Dixita Malatesta Learning Specialist	Extension 3199	Email malated1@tcnj.edu	<u>Website</u> arc.tcnj.edu
Bonner Institute	Althia Muse Director	2217	musea@tcnj.edu	cce.tcnj.edu/bonner-institute
Career Center	Shannon Conklin Director	2161	conklins@tcnj.edu	career.tcnj.edu
Center for Excellence Teaching and Learning	Judi Cook Executive Director	3338	cetl@tcnj.edu	cetl.tcnj.edu
Center for Global Engagement	Christa Olson Executive Director	2596	goglobal@tcnj.edu	cge.tcnj.edu
Center for Student Success	Ivonne Cruz Executive Director	3087	weinlanm@tcnj.edu	css.tcnj.edu
Dean of Students (Students of Concern)	Jordan Draper Dean of Students	3266	draperj@tcnj.edu	tcnjcares.tcnj.edu

<u>Department</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Extension</u>	<u>Email</u>	<u>Website</u>
Educational Opportunity Fund	Tieka Harris Director	2718	harrist@tcnj.edu	eof.tcnj.edu
College Core Program	Christopher (Kit) Murphy Associate Provost	2409	murphych@tcnj.edu	collegecore.tcnj.edu
Mental Health Services	Beverly Mason Director	2247	caps@tcnj.edu	mhs.tcnj.edu
Records and Registration	Heba Jahama Interim Director	2376	jahama1@tcnj.edu	recreg.tcnj.edu
Residential Education/Housing	Tina Tormey Director	3455	tormey@tcnj.edu	housing.tcnj.edu
Student Financial Assistance	Wil Casaine Executive Director	2211	casainew@tcnj.edu	financialaid.tcnj.edu
Student Health	Holly Heller Interim Director	2889	health@tcnj.edu	health.tcnj.edu
Tutoring Center HSS	Karen Deaver Assistant Director	3000	deaver@tcnj.edu	tutoringcenter.tcnj.edu
Tutoring Center Math and Science	Rita King Program Coordinator	2986	kingrm@tcnj.edu	tutoringcenter.tcnj.edu
Writing Program	Nina Ringer Director	2864	ringer@tcnj.edu	writing.tcnj.edu

## **School Contacts**

<u>School</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Extension</u>	<u>Email</u>	<u>Website</u>
Arts and Communication	Erica Kalinowski Assistant Dean	2277	ekalinow@tcnj.edu	artscomm.tcnj.edu
Business	Tammy Dieterich Interim Dean	3191	deiteric@tcnj.edu	business.tcnj.edu
Education	Sherlene Ayala Assistant Dean	3024	ayalas@tcnj.edu	education.tcnj.edu
Engineering	Martha Stella Assistant Dean	3375	stella@tcnj.edu	engineering.tcnj.edu
Humanities and Social Sciences	Mary Lehr-Furtado Assistant Dean	2954	furtadom@tcnj.edu	hss.tcnj.edu
Nursing and Health Sciences	Nino Scarpati Assistant Dean	2447	scarpati@tcnj.edu	nhs.tcnj.edu
Science	Chanelle Lester Assistant Dean	3472	lesterc@tcnj.edu	science.tcnj.edu

## **TCNJ** websites with Advising Resources

Center for Student Success: https://css.tcnj.edu/virtual-advising/
Office of Records and Registration: https://advisingresources.tcnj.edu/
College Core Program: https://collegecore.tcnj.edu/resources/

TCNJ PAWS Help: https://pawshelp.tcnj.edu/